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 55 23991 ASAKURA  21District 337 A  12  12  76 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 45 23993 BUZEN  16District 337 A  10  10  61 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 42 23994 CHIKUGO  9District 337 A  1  1  51 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 23995 FUKUOKA FUYO  0District 337 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 23996 FUKUOKA KAKUJO  2District 337 A  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 23997 FUKUOKA NISHI  1District 337 A  2  2  25 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 42 23998 FUKUOKA  12District 337 A  1  1  54 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 28 23999 FUKUOKA HAKATA HIGASHI  0District 337 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 24000 FUKUOKA CHUO  22District 337 A  10  20  61 0  0  0 11  9  0  0

 37 24001 FUKUOKA HAKATA  11District 337 A  5  5  48 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 50 24002 FUKUOKA MINAMI  0District 337 A  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 24003 FUKUOKA MAIZURU  3District 337 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 24009 INATSUKI  8District 337 A  3  4  33 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 76 24010 IIZUKA  23District 337 A  18  24  99 0  0  0 18  6  0  0

 69 24013 ITOSHIMA  7District 337 A  0  0  76 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 24014 KAHO  1District 337 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 24017 SHIMOTAGAWA L C  6District 337 A  8  8  30 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 18 24018 KAMITAGAWA  2District 337 A  1  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 50 24022 KITA KYUSHU KOKURA  13District 337 A  4  4  63 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 27 24026 KITA KYUSHU KUROSAKI  13District 337 A  5  10  40 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 28 24027 KITA KYUSHU TAKATO  2District 337 A  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 24028 KITA KYUSHU NISHI  3District 337 A  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 24031 KITA KYUSHU CHUO  6District 337 A  6  6  18 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 22 24032 KITA KYUSHU  11District 337 A  5  5  33 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 15 24033 KUROGI  5District 337 A  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 32 24034 KURUME  5District 337 A  3  4  37 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 37 24035 KURUME RINDO  17District 337 A  16  16  54 0  0  0 15  1  0  0

 26 24036 KURUME CHUO  9District 337 A  3  7  35 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of November, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:45:51PM

 33 24038 MIYAWAKA  5District 337 A  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 24040 KITA KYUSHU MOJI  8District 337 A  6  6  22 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 28 24047 NAKAMA  6District 337 A  3  3  34 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 44 24048 NOOGATA  6District 337 A  3  4  50 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 26 24049 OGORI  11District 337 A  8  8  37 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 33 24050 OKAWA  8District 337 A  4  4  41 6  0  0 4  0  3  3

 49 24051 OMUTA  7District 337 A  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 24053 OMUTA CHUO  6District 337 A  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 47 24062 SETAKA  3District 337 A  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 84 24066 TAGAWA  24District 337 A  17  17  108 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 16 24067 KITA KYUSHU TOBATA  6District 337 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 24069 TSUKUSHI  26District 337 A  17  17  74 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 32 24070 TSUSHIMA L C  5District 337 A  6  6  37 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 21 24073 UKIHA L C  2District 337 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 24076 KITA KYUSHU WAKAMATSU  3District 337 A  4  5  30 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 18 24077 KITA KYUSHU YAHATA  6District 337 A  4  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 20 24078 YAMADA  8District 337 A  8  8  28 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 72 24079 YAME  19District 337 A  11  17  91 0  0  0 12  5  0  0

 53 24080 YANAGAWA  3District 337 A  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 96 24081 YUKUHASHI  23District 337 A  11  12  119 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 36 28160 KITAKYUSHU KOMONJI  11District 337 A  6  6  47 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 63 29161 TSUKUSHI CHUO  7District 337 A  0  0  70 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 29420 WAKASUGI FUKUOKA L C  7District 337 A  4  4  36 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 19 30292 FUKUOKA HAKATA-NAKA  9District 337 A  3  6  28 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 47 30985 HONAMI  17District 337 A  7  7  64 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 22 34914 FUKUOKA CHIKUZEN  2District 337 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 35280 FUKUOKA KITA  4District 337 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 35281 FUKUOKA NANOTSU  0District 337 A  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 2 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of November, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:45:51PM

 28 35666 FUKUOKA DAIICHI  10District 337 A  2  2  38 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 33 36787 OKAWA CHUO  4District 337 A  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 36953 FUKUOKA TENJIN LIBERTY  8District 337 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 38109 KITAKYUSHU SHISUI  9District 337 A  3  7  49 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 21 38399 IKI L C  5District 337 A  5  5  26 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 8 38769 HIGASHI FUKUOKA  0District 337 A  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 39253 KANDA  6District 337 A  6  6  43 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 60 40294 DAZAIFU  18District 337 A  14  14  78 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 49 40833 FUKUOKA AKASAKA  25District 337 A  13  34  74 0  0  0 16  18  0  0

 32 40834 FUKUOKA JOTO  0District 337 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 40972 FUKUOKA OHORI  6District 337 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 41118 UKIHA MINOU  1District 337 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 42924 FUKUOKA LIBERTY  5District 337 A  4  6  13 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 31 43694 FUKUOKA KUSHIDA  26District 337 A  6  14  57 7  0  0 12  2  7  0

 27 44152 CHIKUHO  9District 337 A  4  4  36 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 33 47041 FUKUOKA DAIMYO  11District 337 A  10  10  44 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 17 47468 FUKUOKA BUNKA HEIWA  3District 337 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 47469 FUKUOKA KURODA  6District 337 A  1  1  44 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 52 47540 KURUME ARIMA  3District 337 A  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 47654 ONOJO  18District 337 A  6  11  42 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 21 48007 FUKUOKA REIMEI  3District 337 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 62 48842 FUKUOKA GENKAI  16District 337 A  8  8  78 7  0  0 7  1  4  3

 14 49122 FUKUOKA EAST  7District 337 A  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 49962 FUKUOKA KOHROKAN  2District 337 A  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50056 FUKUOKA SAKURA  24District 337 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 51121 FUKUOKA BAY CITY 21  4District 337 A  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 52943 FUKUOKA MAKOTO  8District 337 A  3  6  17 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 14 53138 FUKUOKA HAKATA CITY  6District 337 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 25 53287 KURUME TAKAMURE  4District 337 A  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 30 54528 KASUYA MINAMI  2District 337 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 55964 FUKUOKA NORMALIZATION  9District 337 A  5  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 16 56377 KITAKYUSHU OGASAWARA  4District 337 A  2  3  20 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 21 57495 SHONAI  10District 337 A  6  6  31 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 31 59313 ITO FUKUOKA  13District 337 A  11  11  44 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 6 60712 FUKUOKA SENIOR  6District 337 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 60713 KITAKYUSHU SENIOR  3District 337 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60763 FUKUOKA NANOKA  25District 337 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 61393 CHIKUGO NANOHANA  57District 337 A  10  24  62 0  0  0 20  4  0  0

 5 63150 FUKUOKA HANA  49District 337 A  13  16  54 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 46 64829 IIZUKA RYUOH  22District 337 A  14  14  68 6  0  0 13  1  5  1

 26 64933 FUKUOKA FIFTY  13District 337 A  10  12  39 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 28 87777 KITAKYUSHU KOKURA HIGASHI  8District 337 A  3  3  36 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 88719 FUKUOKA JONAN  3District 337 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 97864 FUKUOKA TAIJU  11District 337 A  3  11  23 0  0  0 5  6  0  0

 57 118405 KITAKYUSHU DAIICHI  15District 337 A  10  20  72 5  0  0 10  10  1  4

 9 124482 Fukuoka Taiyou  2District 337 A  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132163 Kitakyushu Himawari  18District 337 A  3  8  18 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 9 137424 Fukuoka Peace  8District 337 A  2  4  17 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 1 137486 Iizuka Cattleya  32District 337 A  6  6  33 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 27 148725 Fukuoka Safety  4District 337 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 150179 Fukuoka Global  4District 337 A  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 150968 Fukuoka Hakata Mirai  13District 337 A  9  14  31 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 15 177165 KITAKYUSHU MIRAI  22District 337 A  0  0  37 6  0  0 0  0  6  0

 15 177436 Fukuoka Tobu  12District 337 A  8  8  27 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 3,216  4,298 1,082
 110

 452  588  37  0  0470 118  26  11

MBR0018 Page 4 of 4


